
AC Thann  -  21ème Grimpée du Floridor  -  09/09/2017

Classement  Scratch

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 410 STEGER Gaëtan ASPTT Mulhouse Senior 1 15'14 21,655
2 400 VIEGAS Vitor CC Etupes Vétéran 15'52 38'' 20,792
3 349 BATLLE Julien VCS Altkirch Senior 1 15'56 42'' 20,703
4 411 BOLOT Simon AC Thann Junior 16'01 48'' 20,585
5 426 BURGER Antoine VC Wittenheim Junior 16'14 1'00 20,311
6 414 BOLLI Jérémy AC Thann Vétéran 16'20 1'06 20,190
7 334 FOERDERER Thomas EC Colmar Senior 1 16'42 1'28 19,749
8 348 MARICHAL Justin AC Erstein Cadet 16'59 1'46 19,414
9 359 KELLER Christophe VC Ste Croix en Plaine Vétéran 17'13 1'59 19,163

10 317 REBER Thomas AC Thann Cadet 17'18 2'04 19,067
11 315 WEBER Julien VC Ste Croix en Plaine Senior 1 17'20 2'06 19,024
12 300 FREYERMUTH Noé VC Ste Croix en Plaine Cadet 17'32 2'18 18,816
13 347 THOMAS Robin AS la Steigeoise Cadet 17'37 2'23 18,720
14 412 BOGENSCHUTZ  Victor AC Thann Cadet 17'39 2'25 18,692
15 358 BURGER Christian SC Munster Senior 2 17'43 2'29 18,620
16 310 KARCHER Bernard AC Thann Master 17'44 2'31 18,592
17 345 TROESCH Danièle VC Ste Croix en Plaine Dame 17'47 2'33 18,548
18 425 RUSCH Quentin VC Wittenheim Junior 17'56 2'43 18,386
19 344 SCHLEWITZ Guillaume EC Colmar Cadet 18'05 2'51 18,247
20 311 KEMPF Arnaud VC Wittenheim Senior 1 18'06 2'52 18,218
21 240 DREYER Pascal Zillisheim Vétéran 18'07 2'54 18,201
22 401 HEYER Brieuc VCS Altkirch Junior 18'20 3'06 17,993
23 319 CRUPEL Dominique AC Thann Vétéran 18'44 3'30 17,609
24 337 GEHIN Anthonin AC Thann Cadet 18'50 3'36 17,519
25 233 BRAYE Jacques SSOL Habsheim Master 18'50 3'36 17,511
26 333 TUGLER Emilien VC Ste Croix en Plaine Junior 18'51 3'37 17,495
27 325 RINCKENBACH Claude VC Ste Croix en Plaine Ancien 19'04 3'50 17,306
28 335 GEHIN David AC Thann Vétéran 19'16 4'02 17,121
29 346 BOHN Olivier VC Ste Croix en Plaine Master 19'23 4'10 17,012
30 403 FLAD Olivier UC Lutterbach Senior 2 19'31 4'17 16,906
31 332 MEYER Grégory Senior 2 19'33 4'19 16,872
32 303 PERRIN Nicolas Sainte Marie aux Mines Senior 1 19'39 4'26 16,780
33 350 DREYER Louis VCA Guebwiller Cadet 19'46 4'32 16,689
34 231 LE METAYER François Ingersheim Senior 2 19'51 4'37 16,620
35 343 HORN Patrick EC Colmar Ancien 20'34 5'21 16,034
36 318 GASSER Jordan AC Thann Senior 1 20'55 5'42 15,765
37 413 EVEN Gilles VCS Altkirch Master 21'22 6'08 15,439
38 405 MARTIN Patrick VC Soultzia Vétéran 21'34 6'20 15,298
39 255 DEMANGE Emmanuel Guebwiller Vétéran 21'38 6'24 15,250
40 232 DA MOTA Frédéric Colmar Senior 2 22'59 7'45 14,350
41 316 BOGENSCHUTZ Thierry AC Thann Master 23'01 7'47 14,334
42 330 FOERDERER Olivier Zellenberg Master 23'08 7'54 14,257
43 406 SCHIEBER Cléa et Alain Thann Tandem 27'54 12'41 11,822

AC Thann  -  21ème Grimpée du Floridor  -  09/09/2017

Classement Senior 1

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 410 STEGER Gaëtan ASPTT Mulhouse Senior 1 15'14''35 21,655
2 349 BATLLE Julien VCS Altkirch Senior 1 15'56''38 42'' 20,703
3 334 FOERDERER Thomas EC Colmar Senior 1 16'42''56 1'28 19,749
4 315 WEBER Julien VC Ste Croix en Plaine Senior 1 17'20''80 2'06 19,024
5 311 KEMPF Arnaud VC Wittenheim Senior 1 18'06''81 2'52 18,218
6 303 PERRIN Nicolas Sainte Marie aux Mines Senior 1 19'39''99 4'26 16,780
7 318 GASSER Jordan AC Thann Senior 1 20'55''98 5'42 15,765



AC Thann  -  21ème Grimpée du Floridor  -  09/09/2017

Classement Senior 2

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 358 BURGER Christian SC Munster Senior 2 17'43''36 18,620
2 403 FLAD Olivier UC Lutterbach Senior 2 19'31''18 1'48 16,906
3 332 MEYER Grégory Senior 2 19'33''56 1'50 16,872
4 231 LE METAYER François Ingersheim Senior 2 19'51''30 2'08 16,620
5 232 DA MOTA Frédéric Colmar Senior 2 22'59''75 5'16 14,350

AC Thann  -  21ème Grimpée du Floridor  -  09/09/2017

Classement Junior

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 411 BOLOT Simon AC Thann Junior 16'01''85 20,585
2 426 BURGER Antoine VC Wittenheim Junior 16'14''82 13'' 20,311
3 425 RUSCH Quentin VC Wittenheim Junior 17'56''92 1'55 18,386
4 401 HEYER Brieuc VCS Altkirch Junior 18'20''45 2'19 17,993
5 333 TUGLER Emilien VC Ste Croix en Plaine Junior 18'51''77 2'50 17,495

AC Thann  -  21ème Grimpée du Floridor  -  09/09/2017

Classement Dame

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 345 TROESCH Danièle VC Ste Croix en Plaine Dame 17'47''48 18,548

AC Thann  -  21ème Grimpée du Floridor  -  09/09/2017

Classement Vétéran

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 400 VIEGAS Vitor CC Etupes Vétéran 15'52''27 20,792
2 414 BOLLI Jérémy AC Thann Vétéran 16'20''69 28'' 20,190
3 359 KELLER Christophe VC Ste Croix en Plaine Vétéran 17'13''25 1'21 19,163
4 240 DREYER Pascal Zillisheim Vétéran 18'07''85 2'16 18,201
5 319 CRUPEL Dominique AC Thann Vétéran 18'44''42 2'52 17,609
6 335 GEHIN David AC Thann Vétéran 19'16''50 3'24 17,121
7 405 MARTIN Patrick VC Soultzia Vétéran 21'34''30 5'42 15,298
8 255 DEMANGE Emmanuel Guebwiller Vétéran 21'38''37 5'46 15,250

AC Thann  -  21ème Grimpée du Floridor  -  09/09/2017

Classement Master

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 310 KARCHER Bernard AC Thann Master 17'44''96 18,592
2 233 BRAYE Jacques SSOL Habsheim Master 18'50''75 1'06 17,511
3 346 BOHN Olivier VC Ste Croix en Plaine Master 19'23''88 1'39 17,012
4 413 EVEN Gilles VCS Altkirch Master 21'22''45 3'37 15,439
5 316 BOGENSCHUTZ Thierry AC Thann Master 23'01''31 5'16 14,334
6 330 FOERDERER Olivier Zellenberg Master 23'08''80 5'24 14,257

AC Thann  -  21ème Grimpée du Floridor  -  09/09/2017

Classement Ancien

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 325 RINCKENBACH Claude VC Ste Croix en Plaine Ancien 19'04''10 17,306
2 343 HORN Patrick EC Colmar Ancien 20'34''88 1'31 16,034



AC Thann  -  21ème Grimpée du Floridor  -  09/09/2017

Classement Cadet

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 348 MARICHAL Justin AC Erstein Cadet 16'59''90 19,414
2 317 REBER Thomas AC Thann Cadet 17'18''47 19'' 19,067
3 300 FREYERMUTH Noé VC Ste Croix en Plaine Cadet 17'32''31 32'' 18,816
4 347 THOMAS Robin AS la Steigeoise Cadet 17'37''72 38'' 18,720
5 412 BOGENSCHUTZ  Victor AC Thann Cadet 17'39''27 39'' 18,692
6 344 SCHLEWITZ Guillaume EC Colmar Cadet 18'05''11 1'05 18,247
7 337 GEHIN Anthonin AC Thann Cadet 18'50''20 1'50 17,519
8 350 DREYER Louis VCA Guebwiller Cadet 19'46''43 2'47 16,689


